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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
72. 4 1 1 57.7 68 2 52.1 190 1 46. 6 333 2 41.1 481 2 35. 4 601 1
69.3 2 1 57.6 70 2 52.0 191 4 46.5 335 1 41.0 483 1 356.3 602 1
68. 4 3 1 57.56 12 3 51.9 195 1 46. 4 336 1 40.9 484 2 35.2 603 1
68.2 4 1 57. 4 75 3 51.8 196 5 46.3 337 2 40. 8 486 7 35. 1 604 1
67.0 5 1 57.3 78 3 51.7 201 3 46.2 339 1 40.7 493 5 34.9 605 1
66. 2 6 2 57.2 81 1 51.6 204 2 46. 1 340 4 40.5 498 3 34.8 606 2
65. 6 8 1 57.0 82 3 51.5 206 2 46.0 344 5 40. 4 501 3 34.7 608 1
65.5 9 1 56.9 85 3 51.4 208 5 45.9 349 4 40.3 504 4 34.6 609 2
65. 4 10 1 56. 8 88 1 51.3 213 3 45.8 3563 2 40. 2 508 6 34.4 611 1
65.3 11 1 56.7 89 4 51.2 216 4 45.17 355 3 40. 1 514 4 34.3 612 1
65.2 12 1 56. 6 93 2 51.1 220 5 45.5 358 2 40.0 518 1 34.1 613 3
64.6 13 1 56.3 95 2 51.0 225 2 45. 4 360 5 39.9 519 4 33.9 616 1
64.1 14 1 56.2 97 3 50.9 2217 5 45.3 365 8 39.8 523 3 33.8 617 1
64.0 15 2 56. 1 100 3 50.8 232 1 45.2 373 2 39.7 526 1 33.56 618 1
63.8 17 1 56.0 103 3 50.7 233 3 45 .1 375 4 39.6 527 3 33.3 619 1
63. 4 18 1 55.9 106 1 50.6 236 1 45.0 379 4 39.56 530 1 33.2 620 1
63 .1 19 1 55.8 107 3 50.5 2317 3 44.9 383 2 39. 4 531 4 33.1 621 2
63.0 20 1 55.7 110 2 50. 4 240 4 44.8 385 4 39.3 535 1 32.8 623 1
62.8 21 1 55. 6 112 1 50.3 244 6 44.7 389 3 39.2 536 1 32.56 624 2
62.7 22 2 55. 4 113 1 50.1 250 3 44.6 392 3 39. 1 537 1 32.1 626 1
62.5 24 1 55.3 114 4 50.0 253 1 44.5 395 3 39.0 538 1 32.0 627 2
62.2 25 1 55.2 118 3 49.9 254 1 44. 4 398 1 38.9 539 1 31.8 629 1
62.1 26 1 55. 1 121 2 49 .8 255 3 44.3 399 3 38.8 540 3 31.7 630 1
62.0 217 1 55.0 123 1 49 .7 258 1 44.2 402 2 38.7 543 3 31.4 631 1
61.9 28 1 54.9 124 2 49.6 259 2 44 .1 404 4 38.6 546 1 31.2 632 1
61.7 29 1 54.8 126 1 49.5 261 2 44.0 408 3 38.56 547 4 31.0 633 1
61.5 30 1 54.7 127 3 49 .4 263 1 43.9 411 2 38. 4 551 2 30.8 634 1
61.4 31 2 54.6 130 1 49 .3 264 2 43.17 413 6 38.3 553 1 30.6 635 2
61.2 33 1 54.5 131 3 49 .2 266 2 43.6 419 3 38.2 554 2 30.0 637 1
61.1 34 1 54.4 134 2 49.0 268 3 43.5 422 5 38.1 556 2 29.8 638 1
61.0 35 1 54.2 136 1 48.9 271 2 43. 4 4217 4 38.0 5568 5 29.2 639 1
60.9 36 1 54.1 137 3 48.8 273 5 43.3 431 1 37.9 563 3 28.9 640 1
60.7 37 1 54.0 140 3 48 .17 278 4 43.2 432 1 37.6 566 1 28.6 641 1
60.6 38 3 53.9 143 5 48.6 282 4 43 .1 433 3 37.5 567 1 28. 1 642 1
60.5 41 2 53.8 148 1 48.5 286 2 43.0 436 6 37.4 568 4 27.1 643 1
60.3 43 1 53.7 149 2 48 .4 288 2 42.9 442 2 37.3 572 2
59.9 44 2 53.6 151 3 48.3 290 4 42.8 444 4 37.2 574 2
59.8 46 2 53.5 154 4 48 .2 294 3 42.7 448 3 37.1 576 3
59.7 48 3 53. 4 158 3 48 .1 2917 5 42.6 451 2 36.7 579 3
59. 6 51 1 53.3 161 1 48.0 302 2 42.5 453 1 36. 6 582 1
59.5 52 2 53.2 162 6 47.9 304 2 42.3 454 5 36.5 583 3
59. 4 54 2 53.1 168 3 47.8 306 2 42.2 459 7 36. 4 586 2
59.0 56 1 53.0 171 3 47.17 308 5 42.0 466 2 36.3 588 2
58.9 57 2 52.9 174 2 47.6 313 4 41.9 468 1 36.2 590 2
58.8 59 2 52.8 176 3 47.5 317 2 41.8 469 2 36.0 592 1
58.7 61 1 52.17 179 2 47. 4 319 2 41.17 471 2 35.9 593 3
58.4 62 1 52.6 181 1 47.1 321 4 41.5 473 3 35.8 596 1
58.3 63 1 52.5 182 4 47.0 325 1 41.4 476 1 35.7 597 1
58. 1 64 2 52. 4 186 2 46.9 326 1 41.3 477 2 35.6 598 2
57.8 66 2 52.3 188 2 46. 8 327 6 41.2 479 2 356.56 600 1




